
Kailey Casey bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 5095827424 
Tri-City 
Construction 
Council 

Tri-City 
Construction 
Council 

brie kidwell brie@contractorplancenter.com 15036500148 
Contractor Plan 
Center 

Contractor Plan 
Center 

Brie Kidwell brie@plancenternw.com 5036500148 
Plan Center 
Northwest 

Plan Center 

Caroline 
Abernathy 

caroline@apexmechanical.org 3606668735 Apex Mechanical Apex Mechanical 

Colleen Coyle ccoyle@avrilbuild.com 3604648975 Avril Construction Electrician 

Cameron 
Formanczyk 

cformanczyk@aadvancedservices.com 2533266578 
A Advanced 
Services 

construction 

Joe 
Frothingham 

contact@frothinghamelectric.com 360-217-9331
Frothingham 
Electric 

Electrical 
Contractor 

Michael Stubbs content@constructconnect.com 08003642059 construct connect construct connect 

Craig 
Christensen 

craig@resiconllc.com 2533555565 Resicon Resicon 

Source 
Management 

deltekplusonvia@gmail.com 2063739500 Onvia Onvia 

Dodge Docs dodge.docs@construction.com 8777849556 
Dodge Data & 
Analytics Co. 

Dodge Data & 
Analytics Co. 

Venkatesh Siva venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com09179937467 Blackridge Research & consulting Blackridge Research & consulting 

Electrical Pedestal Replacement at Friendly Village 
Contract #DW2401731

Plan Holders List as of 03/20/24



Dylan Graeff dylan@americanwestcorp.com 2532639485 
American West 
Contracting, Co. 

American West 
Contracting, Co. 

Austin Fork forkaustin@gmail.com 3031234567 Wayne Enterprises Construction 

kurt Bidnet gbs@bidnet.com 8006771997 bidnet bidnet 

gary hardy ghardy@premierelectrical.org 2532046658 
premier electrical 
contractors llc 

premier electrical 
contractors llc 

Michael 
Giannini 

GianniniElectric@gmail.com 206 304 2684 Giannini Electric 
Electrical 
Contractor 

Greg ogden Gregogden@ogden-electric.com 425-387-8195 Ogden electric Electrical 

Albert Eli info@caestimatingsolutions.com 209-566-2455
CA Estimating 
Solutions 

Consultant 

Gavin Lumsden jaggsvcs@gmail.com 2532900409 JAGG Services LLC JAGG Services LLC 

jayalakshmil 
jayalakshmil 

jayalakshmil@construction.com 4133767032 
Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Johanna Doick jdoick@lightsinc.com 2063791376 Lights Inc 
Electrical 
Contractor 

JEFFREY MONEY jeff@aesinc.org 3608292149 
American Electrical 
Services, INC 

American Electrical 
Services, INC 

jay layton jlayton@aadvancedservices.com 2534094220 aadvanced services electrical contractor 

Jordan Moniz jordan.s.moniz@gmail.com 3605882227 
Dapper Plumbing, 
Heating, & Electric 

Home Services 

Tyler Lindberg lindbergelectrical@gmail.com 3609495108 
Lindberg Electrical 
LLC 

Lindberg Electrical 
LLC 

Matthew Polis matthew@stallionsystems.net 15097807238 Stallion Systems 
Electrical 
Contractor 

Michael Harris mharris@electricalsupport.com 4254668380 
Electrical Support 
Company 

Electrical 
Contractor 

Anthony Staudt tony@staudtelectric.com 2069392456 Staudt Electric Electrical contractor 



Scott Henden office@hendenelectric.com 3602974433 Henden Electric 
Electrical 
Contractor 

Plan Room plancenter@djcoregon.com 503-274-0624 DJC Project Center Other 

Plan Center plans@djc.com 2066228272 DJC 
newspaper/plan 
center 

Tina Spah production@bxwa.com 425-258-1303
Builders Exchange 
of Washington, Inc. 

Plan Center 

Robyn Stevens projectinfo@plancenter.net 509-328-9600
Spokane Regional 
Plan Center 

Spokane Regional 
Plan Center 

Ron Bjornsson rbjornsson@smartprocure.us 9544209900 Smartprocure Inc Smartprocure Inc 

Taylor Roberts robertsgeneralcontractingllc@gmail.com 4254225297 
Roberts General 
Contractors 

General Contractor 

Rohan Rathod rohan@tenderrfp.com 09512247247 Tender 247 Tender 247 

Swamy Kalyan s.kalyanaraman@construction.com
1-877-903-
1909

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

NIl 

Hugo Solorio sales@aztec-electric.net 206-822-2119 Aztec Electric LLC Electrical contractor 

Samiksha 
Kumbhalkar 

samiksha.kumbhalkar@deacon.com 2065730286 
Deacon 
Construction, LLC 

Deacon 
Construction, LLC 

Shawn Beliveau shawnb@resoundenergy.com 4259080480 Resound Energy 
Electrical 
Contractor 

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.me 425+66++1 bidocean prime 

Steve Jefferis steve@accordcontractors.com 2069026425 Accord Contractors Accord Contractors 

TERRY A 
WALKER 

TCEELECTRIC65@YAHOO.COM 8472390659 TCE Electric electrical contractor 

Vasi Tekmenzhi92@icloud.com 2536864939 TEK Construction GC 

Vielka Ansari Vielka@resiconllc.com 2536257952 Resicon LLC Resicon LLC 

Tom halsey Tomhalseyconstruction@gmail.com 234410076 Herita Lige ne Construction Electrical contractor 




